Portland Rhinoplasty Course, July 29 - 31, 2022

Time

Course Program

Topic

Speaker

Friday, July 29, 2022 — morning session

0750-0800
0800-0815
0815-0830
0830-0845
0845-0915
0915-0930
0930-0945
0945-1015
1015-1030
1030-1045
1045-1100
1100-1115
1115-1130
1130-1145
1145- 1200

1200- 1300

Introduction and welcome

Correlating nasal anatomy with surface contour
Anesthesia and analgesia in rhinoplasty
Photo-documentation for rhinoplasty

The rhinoplasty consultation

Surgical modification of the nasal dorsum

Use of piezo instruments in rhinoplasty
BREAK

The nasal tip: projection and rotation

The nasal tip: volume and geometry

Cartilage grafting in the nasal tip

Lateral crural strut graft — technical nuances
Push down/let down, the “original” preservation explained
Preservation rhinoplasty — new and improved
Optimizing post-operative care

LUNCH - PANEL discussions — Difficult case presentations

Wang/Loyo/Flint

Dougherty
Razavi
Loyo
Wang
Kontis

Friedman

Most
Most
Wong
Hamilton
Lopez
Friedman

Morris

Krane — mod.



Friday, July 29, 2022 — afternoon session

1300-1315
1315-1330
1330-1345
1345-1400
1400-1415
1415-1430
1430-1500
1500-1530
1530-1600
1600-1615
1615-1700

1700

CPT coding for nasal procedures — cutting through the numbers
Avoiding breathing complications after rhinoplasty
Addressing complex septal deformities

Nasal valve collapse: what is it and how do we deal with it?
Straightening the twisted nose

Seven-step approach to the perfect nasal tip

BREAK

Craft of carving costal cartilage

Endonasal rhinoplasty: not dead yet

The long and short of adjusting nasal length

PANEL discussion — Primary rhinoplasty issues

ADJOURN

Hainz
Hamilton
Dougherty
Clark
Wang

Mehta

Hamilton
Friedman
Most

Loyo — mod.



Saturday, July 30, 2022 — morning session

0730-0800

0800-1130

1130-1200

1200-1300

Transport from hotel to OHSU dissection lab
Dissection lab @ OHSU

- Nasal incisions

- Tip maneuvers

- Dorsal modifications

- Osteotomies

- Power instrumentation demo

- Facial and nasal implant demo

- NOTE: participants will need to bring headlight, scrubs and rhinoplasty
instruments for dissection. Gloves, gowns and hats will be provided.

Transport from OHSU dissection lab to SoWa lecture hall

LUNCH Roundtable — Difficult case presentations

Saturday, July 30, 2022 — afternoon session

1300-1315
1315-1330
1330-1345
1345-1400
1400-1415
1415-1430
1430-1500
1500-1515
1515-1530
1530-1545
1545-1615
1615-1700

1700

Cartilage dorsal preservation — simplified
Injection rhinoplasty, needle versus knife
Pediatric rhinoplasty

Management of thick nasal skin in rhinoplasty
Male rhinoplasty- preserving masculinity
Rhinoplasty complications and how to avoid them
BREAK

What to do about septal perforations

Aligning the middle vault, spreader grafts and alternatives
Preservation rhinoplasty: why and how

Repair of the severely contracted nose

PANEL discussions — Revision rhinoplasty issues

ADJOURN

Krane — mod.

Hamilton
Kontis
Morris
Mehta
Loyo

Wong

Genther
Clark
Most
Hamilton

Wang — mod.



Sunday, July 31, 2022 — morning session

0750-0800
0800-0815
0815-0830
0830-0845
0845-0900
0900-0915
0915-0930
0930-0945
0945-1015
1015-1030
1030-1045
1045-1100
1100-1115
1115-1200

1200

Opening remarks

Cleft rhinoplasty

Rhinoplasty in the age of internet and social media
Nuance in endonasal approach to the nose
Balancing the chin in rhinoplasty

Reconstruction of challenging nasal defects
Importance of long-term outcomes in rhinoplasty
How to become an “expert” in rhinoplasty
BREAK

Geriatric rhinoplasty

How I built my rhinoplasty practice

Avoiding the stigmata of the “done” nose

How | manage the unhappy patient

PANEL discussions — Challenges/new horizons in rhinoplasty

ADJOURN

Wang/Loyo
Morris
Krane
Lopez
Dougherty
Genther
Wong

Hamilton

Clark
Mehta
Friedman
Kontis

Wang — mod.




