Portland Rhinoplasty Course, July 29 – 31, 2022

Course Program

Time	Topic	Speaker			
Friday, July 29, 2022 – morning session					
0750-0800	Introduction and welcome	Wang/Loyo/Flint			
0800-0815	Correlating nasal anatomy with surface contour	Dougherty			
0815-0830	Anesthesia and analgesia in rhinoplasty	Razavi			
0830-0845	Photo-documentation for rhinoplasty	Loyo			
0845-0915	The rhinoplasty consultation	Wang			
0915-0930	Surgical modification of the nasal dorsum	Kontis			
0930-0945	Use of piezo instruments in rhinoplasty	Friedman			
0945-1015	BREAK				
1015-1030	The nasal tip: projection and rotation	Most			
1030-1045	The nasal tip: volume and geometry	Most			
1045-1100	Cartilage grafting in the nasal tip	Wong			
1100-1115	Lateral crural strut graft – technical nuances	Hamilton			
1115-1130	Push down/let down, the "original" preservation explained	Lopez			
1130-1145	Preservation rhinoplasty – new and improved	Friedman			
1145- 1200	Optimizing post-operative care	Morris			
1200- 1300	LUNCH - PANEL discussions – Difficult case presentation	ns Krane – mod.			

Friday, July 29, 2022 – afternoon session

1300-1315	CPT coding for nasal procedures – cutting through the numbers	Hainz
1315-1330	Avoiding breathing complications after rhinoplasty	Hamilton
1330-1345	Addressing complex septal deformities	Dougherty
1345-1400	Nasal valve collapse: what is it and how do we deal with it?	Clark
1400-1415	Straightening the twisted nose	Wang
1415-1430	Seven-step approach to the perfect nasal tip	Mehta
1430-1500	BREAK	
1500-1530	Craft of carving costal cartilage	Hamilton
1530-1600	Endonasal rhinoplasty: not dead yet	Friedman
1600-1615	The long and short of adjusting nasal length	Most
1615-1700	PANEL discussion – Primary rhinoplasty issues	Loyo – mod.
1700	ADJOURN	

Saturday, July 30, 2022 – morning session

0730-0800 Transport from hotel to OHSU dissection lab
0800-1130 Dissection lab @ OHSU

- Nasal incisions
- Tip maneuvers
- Dorsal modifications
- Osteotomies
- Power instrumentation demo
- Facial and nasal implant demo
- NOTE: participants will need to bring headlight, scrubs and rhinoplasty instruments for dissection. Gloves, gowns and hats will be provided.

1130-1200	Transport from OHSU dissection lab to SoWa lecture hall	
1200-1300	LUNCH Roundtable – Difficult case presentations	Krane – mod.

Saturday, July 30, 2022 – afternoon session

1300-1315	Cartilage dorsal preservation – simplified	Hamilton
1315-1330	Injection rhinoplasty, needle versus knife	Kontis
1330-1345	Pediatric rhinoplasty	Morris
1345-1400	Management of thick nasal skin in rhinoplasty	Mehta
1400-1415	Male rhinoplasty- preserving masculinity	Loyo
1415-1430	Rhinoplasty complications and how to avoid them	Wong
1430-1500	BREAK	
1500-1515	What to do about septal perforations	Genther
1515-1530	Aligning the middle vault, spreader grafts and alternatives	Clark
1530-1545	Preservation rhinoplasty: why and how	Most
1545-1615	Repair of the severely contracted nose	Hamilton
1615-1700	PANEL discussions – Revision rhinoplasty issues	Wang – mod.
1700	ADJOURN	

Sunday, July 31, 2022 – morning session

0750-0800	Opening remarks	Wang/Loyo
0800-0815	Cleft rhinoplasty	Morris
0815-0830	Rhinoplasty in the age of internet and social media	Krane
0830-0845	Nuance in endonasal approach to the nose	Lopez
0845-0900	Balancing the chin in rhinoplasty	Dougherty
0900-0915	Reconstruction of challenging nasal defects	Genther
0915-0930	Importance of long-term outcomes in rhinoplasty	Wong
0930-0945	How to become an "expert" in rhinoplasty	Hamilton
0945-1015	BREAK	
1015-1030	Geriatric rhinoplasty	Clark
1030-1045	How I built my rhinoplasty practice	Mehta
1045-1100	Avoiding the stigmata of the "done" nose	Friedman
1100-1115	How I manage the unhappy patient	Kontis
1115-1200	PANEL discussions – Challenges/new horizons in rhinoplasty	Wang – mod.
1200	ADJOURN	